

# ZEE ZEEs®



## Zee Zees Nutrition Bar, Berry Apple Crisp

### Bid Specifications:

Individually wrapped Berry Apple Crisp Nutrition Bar. With 51% whole grain and 2 grain servings under the NSLP guidelines. Minimum 250 calories, 3g fiber, 4g protein per bar. Sodium not to exceed 80mg. Must be made in a nut-free facility. Shelf stable for 6 months. Pack: 120/2.2 oz.

Acceptable Brand: National Food Group/Zee Zees

### Ingredients:

Whole Grain Oat Blend (Whole Oat Flour, Oats), Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Corn Syrup, Sugar, Raisin Paste, Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Crisp Rice (Brown Rice Flour), Baking Soda, Salt, Cinnamon, Natural Flavors.

### Allergen Statement:

Nut free facility. Contains wheat & soy.

### Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 19 lbs

Case Dimensions: 12.5 X 9.75 X 10.2

Pallet Count: 105

Double Stack: No

Cube: 0.719

Block and Tier: 15 and 7

### National Food Group

Email: [info@nationalfoodgroup.com](mailto:info@nationalfoodgroup.com)

Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

[www.nationalfoodgroup.com](http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com)

Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866



# ZEE ZEEs®



## Zee Zees Nutrition Bar, Oatmeal Cocoa Chip

### Bid Specifications:

Individually wrapped Oatmeal Cocoa Chip Nutrition Bar. With 51% whole grain and 2 grain servings under the NSLP guidelines. Minimum 250 calories, 2g fiber, 4g protein per bar. Sodium not to exceed 75mg. Must be made in a nut-free facility. Shelf stable for 6 months. Pack: 120/2.2 oz.

Acceptable Brand: National Food Group/Zee Zees

### Ingredients:

Whole Grain Oat Blend (Whole Oat Flour, Oats), Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Corn Syrup, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Raisin Paste, Chocolate Flavored Chips (Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Palm Kernel, Palm, Coconut], Cocoa [processed with alkali], Dextrose, Cocoa Powder, Whey [Milk], Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla), Natural Flavors, Cocoa, Baking Soda, Salt.

### Allergen Statement:

Nut free facility. Contains milk, wheat & soy.

### Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 19 lbs

Case Dimensions: 12.5 X 9.75 X 10.2

Pallet Count: 105

Double Stack: No

Cube: 0.719

Block and Tier: 15 and 7

### National Food Group

Email: [info@nationalfoodgroup.com](mailto:info@nationalfoodgroup.com)

Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

[www.nationalfoodgroup.com](http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com)

Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866



# ZEE ZEEs®



## Zee Zees Nutrition Bar, Cinnamon Crisp

### Bid Specifications:

Individually wrapped Cinnamon Crisp Nutrition Bar. With 51% whole grain and 2 grain servings under the NSLP guidelines. Minimum 250 calories, 3g fiber, 4g protein per bar. Sodium not to exceed 80mg. Must be made in a nut-free facility. Shelf stable for 6 months. Pack: 120/2.2 oz.

Acceptable Brand: National Food Group/Zee Zees

### Ingredients:

Whole Grain Oat Blend (Whole Oat Flour, Oats), Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Corn Syrup, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Canola Oil, Raisin Paste, Crisp Rice (Brown Rice Flour), Natural Flavors, Cinnamon, Baking Soda, Salt.

### Allergen Statement:

Nut Free Facility. Contains wheat & soy.

### Logistics Information:

**Gross Weight:** 19 lbs

**Case Dimensions:** 12.5 X 9.75 X 10.2

**Pallet Count:** 105

**Double Stack:** No

**Cube:** 0.719

**Block and Tier:** 15 and 7

### National Food Group

**Email:** [info@nationalfoodgroup.com](mailto:info@nationalfoodgroup.com)

**Direct:** 800.886.6866

**Fax:** 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

**[www.nationalfoodgroup.com](http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com)**

**Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866